
R 

amount 

on 
pro-rata 

basis. 

7. 
Site 

to 
calculate 

shortfall. 8. 

Remarks 

Po 
not 

to 
be 

closed. 

Total: 

136 

326400 

321150 

-5250 

17 

15.07.23 

11:30 

11:41 

8 

1973 

19200 

16 

11:55 1l:15 

19140 

-60 

15.07.23 

10:55 

I1:06 

8 

1972 

19200 

19290 

+90 

Maintain 

original 

report 

+ 
weigh1nent 

slips 

+ 
pour 

reports 

+ 
test 

reports 

+ 
photographs 

at 

Multiple 

report 

can 

be 
sent 

for 
one 

PO. 

5. 
Wcigh 

all 
vchicles. 

6. 
6 cubic 

meters 

vchicle 

should 

have 

a 
net 

weight 

of 
l4,110 

kgs 

@ 
2,40Okgs/ 

m3. 

If 
the 

shortfall 

is 
more 

than 

50 
kgs 
per 

load 

purchase 

to 
debit 

noier 

shotal1 

Note: 

1. 
Report 

to 
be 

sent 

on 
a 

daily 

basis 

to 
purchasc@mod1propertics.com 

and 

report-audit@modproperticS,cOm. 

2. 
Keport 

must 

be 
prepared 

during 

pour 

and 

not 
later. 

3. 
Report 

must 

be 
sent 

within 

one 

workínz 

day 

4 



970 3/ 

Receiver's Signature 

eceved Byeg..are 

Authorised Signatory 

A 

MRN 

For R6 Intra 

ward 
MODI 

REAL 
TY 

MALLAPUR 

LLP 

INWARD 

S.No. Grade Vehicle No.: 

PARTICULARS 

Qty. 

Cum. 

Value 

Ts3o TA SSI 

M/s.. 

Redt Realit 

To, D.C. No. :1958 

Malapyo 

Poyo-

2023 

040904| 

Date : 

Slo7/2 

READY 

MIX 

CONCREATE 

AND 

BRICKS 

R6 R6 Infra 

Markandeya Nagar, Kapra, Hyderabad, 

Telangana 

-500 

062. 

Plot 

No. 

15, 

S.S. 

Villas, 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 



15 

15.07.23 

10:31 

10:42 

11:00 

8 

1971 

19200 

19140 

-60 

14 

15.07.23 

09:55 

10:06 

10:10 

1970 

19200 

18610 

-590 

13 

15.07.23 

08:41 

08:52 

09:00 

1969 

19200 

18700 

-500 

12 

15.07.23 

08:20 

08:31 

08:45 

8 

1968 

19200 

18660 

-540 

11. 

15.07.23 

07:00 

07:11 

07:25 

1966 

19200 

18770 

-430 

10. 

15.07.23 

06:30 

06:41 

06:46 

1965 

19200 

18840 

-360 

9 

15.07.23 

06:15 

06:26 

06:35 

1964 

19200 

18810 

-390 

8. 

15.07.23 

05:15 

05:26 

05:38 

1962 

19200 

18470 

-730 

7. 

15.07.23 

04:30 

04:41 

05:00 

1960 

19200 

18640 

-560 

6. 

15.07.23 

03:35 

03:46 

03:59 

1959 

19200 

18980 

-220 

5. 

15.07.23 

02:35 

02:46 

02:56 

1957 

19200 

19080 

-120 

4. 

15.07.23 

01:42 

01:53 

02:05 

8 

1956 

19200 

18930 

-270 

3 

15.07.23 

12:40 

12:51 

01:00 

8 

1954 

19200 

18980 

-220 

2 

15.07.23 

09:15 

09:26 

09:35 

8 

1949 

19200 

19300 

+100 

1. 

15.07.23 

10:05 

10:16 

10:20 

1951 

19200 

18810 

-390 

plant RMC 

site 
receipt at 

h from dispatc Time 

kgs/m3 

(kgs) 

pour 

in Rs. 

in 
kN/mn2 

in 
kN/m2 
strength 

SI. 

Date 

strength 

poured Quantity 

Time of 

weight 

Time of 

Batch no. Dc 

Specified wt 
@2400 

in kgs in 

Measured 

Short fall 

Deduction 

cube test 
7 day 

cube test 28 days 

Details 

of 
RMC 

pour 

D. Difference (C-A) 

44M3 

Sign of Admi 2023070704h 

Sign ofPrgject Manger 

C. 
Actual 

quantity 

poured 

PO nos. : 

136M3 

B. Requisition 

180M3 

Requisition nos.: 

A. Estimated 

Supplier: 

180M3(M10) 

20230707033 R6 INFRA Gulmohar Residency 
Modi 

Project: 

Slab no.: Flat 

/ 
Villa 

no.: 

E 
Block 

PCC 

work 

purpose 

Company/ firm: 

-

Block No.: 

E-Block 

Annexure -B RMC pour report 

Internal 

memo 

no. 

903/35/A 

of 

No. / 

weight for shortfall 

quantity: 
quantity: 

Reality 

Mallapur LLP 
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